DATASHEET
Shown assembled with DataGate Jacks
Shown assembled with fiber adapter plates
Internal view with copper assembly
Internal view with ModLink assembly
Zone Enclosure for Raised /
Access Floor Installations
An easy-access multi-media Zone Enclosure which

Unloaded Chassis and Cover Cable Management Plate
2 Aperture Carrier Plate
ORDERING INFORMATION
12 Port DataGate Jack Plate
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners
Order No. CPT-00054-58	 UK/0k/SK/2022.03  	 ©2022 Molex
Order No. SAP No.  Description
Zone Enclosure
CPT-00054 180080086 Zone Enclosure chassis (unloaded) with cover, black
CPT-00056 180080089 Cable Management Plate with brush strip and fiber cable apertures, black
CPT-00057 180080090 12 Port DataGate Jack Plate unloaded, black
CPT-00058 180080091 2 Aperture Carrier Plate unloaded, black (accepting 2 x 12F Loaded Adapter Plates,
supplied separately)
DATASHEET
Zone Enclosure for Raised /
Access Floor Installations
ORDERING INFORMATION
Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners
Order No. CPT-00054-58	 UK/0k/SK/2022.03  	 ©2022 Molex
Order No. SAP No.  Description
Compatible Products
Copper
KSJ-00096-04 183010134 PowerCat 6A DataGate Jack RJ45 568A/B Shielded Black
KSJ-00018-04 181970081 PowerCat 6 DataGate Jack RJ45 568A/B UTP Black
Fiber
AFR-00365 180600143 Adapter Plate DLC 12 Fiber SM OS2 Blue
AFR-00366 180600144 Adapter Plate DLC 12 Fiber MM OM2 Beige
AFR-00376 180600154 Adapter Plate DLC 12 Fiber MM OM3 Aqua
AFR-00376-EV 180600305 Adapter Plate DLC 12 Fiber MM OM4 Erika Violet
AFR-00679-LG 180600486 Adapter Plate DLC 12 Fiber MM OM5 Lime Green
AFR-00362 180600140 Adapter Plate DSC 12 Fiber MM OM2 Beige
AFR-00368 180600146 Adapter Plate DSC 12 Fiber SM OS2 Blue
AFR-00374 180600152 Adapter Plate DSC 12 Fiber MM OM3 Aqua
AFR-00501 180600247 Adapter Plate DSC 12 Fiber MM OM4 Erika Violet
AFR-00678-LG 180600485 Adapter Plate DSC 12 Fiber MM OM5 Lime Green
MLCDSC12OM2 181810145 ModLink Cassette DSC 12 Fiber MM OM2 Beige
MLCDLC12OM2 181810147 ModLink Cassette DLC 12 Fiber MM OM2 Beige
MLCDSC12OM3L 181810168 ModLink Cassette DSC 12 Fiber LOW LOSS MM OM3 Aqua
MLCDLC12OM3L 180370274 ModLink Cassette DLC 12 Fiber LOW LOSS MM OM3 Aqua
MLCDSC12OM4L 181810167 ModLink Cassette DSC 12 Fiber LOW LOSS MM OM4 Erika Violet
MLCDLC12OM4L 181810172 ModLink Cassette DLC 12 Fiber LOW LOSS MM OM4 Erika Violet
MLCDSC12OS2L 181810166 ModLink Cassette DSC 12 Fiber LOW LOSS SM OS2 Blue
MLCDLC12OS2L 181810173 ModLink Cassette DLC 12 Fiber LOW LOSS SM OS2 Blue
MLCDSC12OM5L 181810238 ModLink Cassette DSC12 Fiber LOW LOSS MM OM5 Lime Green
MLCDLC12OM5L 181810245 ModLink Cassette DLC 12 Fiber LOW LOSS MM OM5 Lime Green
MLCQLC24OM2 181810164 ModLink Cassette QLC 24 Fiber MM OM2 Beige
MLCQLC24OM3L 181810169 ModLink Cassette QLC 24 Fiber LOW LOSS MM OM3 Aqua
MLCQLC24OM4L 181810171 ModLink Cassette QLC 24 Fiber LOW LOSS MM OM4 Erika Violet
MLCQLC24OM5L 181810250 ModLink Cassette QLC 24 Fiber LOW LOSS MM OM5 Lime Green
Accessories
AFR-00470 180600217 Universal Splice Tray, 24 Fiber with built in Cable Management
KFR-00053 182680049 Self-Adhesive Cable Management Hub (2 pcs), Black
KFR-00052 182680048 Fusion Splice Holder 24 Fiber
DataGate Jack C6A
DataGate Jack C6

Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners
Order No. CPT-00054-58	 UK/0k/SK/2022.03  	 ©2022 Molex
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. SAP No.  Description
KFR-00008 180600025 45mm Fusion Splice Protector - 2.4mm (o.d.)
KFR-00009 180600026 61mm Fusion Splice Protector - 2.4mm (o.d.)
KFR-00040 182680005 45mm Fusion Splice Protector - 2.2mm (o.d.)
KFR-00034 182680018 Kevlar Retention Clamp (1 pc)
91.A0860 182680013 Gland 4-8mm M20
91.A0870 182680014 Gland 6-12mm M20
91.A0880 182680015 Gland 9-14mm M20
Self Adhesive Cable